UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	Diale i						
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141							
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolters							
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) {							
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	60892	892066			006000365490 1/3 \$34.00		
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL		20171000000303430 170 \$01.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/06/2017 01:01:41 PM FILED/CERT				
	FIXTU	RE	10	/06/201/ V) ;) ;	, 02.11	
File with: Shelby, AL	File with: Shelby, AL			THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY			
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20130322000120750 3/22/2013 CC AL Shelby			1b. This FINANCING STA (or recorded) in the R Filer: attach Amendment	EAL ESTATE	ENDMENT is to be filed RECORDS rm UCC3Ad) and provide De		
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement in Statement	lentified above is	terminated wit					
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also inc				of Assignor in	item 9		
4. X CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		with respect to	the security interest(s) of Secu	red Party aut	horizing this Continuation	Statement is	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				•			
	AND Check one			nama: Cample	sta itam — DELETE nam	a: Civa record name	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a	or 6b; <u>and</u> item	address: Complete 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or	name: Comple 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	to be deleted	e: Give record name in item 6a or 6b	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nation Change -	provide only <u>on</u>	e name (6a or 6b)				
TACALA, LLC							
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA			ADDITIO	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or it	Party Information Cha	inge - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full n	ame; do not omit,	modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four is	boxes: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral	
Indicate collateral:							
				•			
A MANE OF SECURED DADTY OF DECORD AUTHORIZ		NICHE D		\	airean if Main in an Annion		

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)

If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, as administrative agent

OR

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: TACALA, LLC

60892066

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20130322000120750 3/22/2013 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, as administrative agent 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL FIRST PERSONAL NAME 10/06/2017 01:01:41 PM FILED/CERT **SUFFIX** ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME TACALA, LLC FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: TACALA, LLC - 3750 Corporate Woods Drive, Vestavia Hills, AL 35242 Secured Party Name and Address: Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, as administrative agent - 1808 ASTON AVENUE, SUITE 250, CARLSBAD, CA 92008 17. Description of real estate: 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers as-extracted collateral 🔯 is filed as a fixture filing | See Exhibit "A" attached hereto. covers timber to be cut 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Valleydale, LLC One Independent Drive, Suite 114 Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, File with: Shelby, AL

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 60892066-AL-117 8347 - WFB-WHOLESALE LOAN-D

Unit No. 28006 5192 Caldwell Mill Road, Suite 101 & 102 Hoover, Alabama 35244 Shelby County

EXHIBIT A

Lots 1 and 2, Valleydale Village, as recorded in Map Book 8, Page 141 and Lots 1 and 2, Regency Centers Valleydale Village Survey, as recorded in Map Book 31, Page 69, both in the office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama.

AL

Containing 17.303 acres

46411759

TACALA, LLC

FIRST AMERICAN ELS UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE WHEN RECORDED, RETURN TO: FIRST AMERICAN MORTGAGE SERVICES 1100 SUPERIOR AVENUE, SUITE 200 CLEVELAND, OHIO 44114 NATIONAL RECORDING

20171006000365490 3/3 \$34.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/06/2017 01:01:41 PM FILED/CERT

20130322000120750 6/6 \$37.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate. AL 03/22/2013 01:24 42, PM FILED/CERT